

pachet

I.D.: 43343857

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 26.06.19 | Coduri CPV | 39831240-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 903,78 RON - 903,78 RON

Descriere: 1 VAR LAVABIL 15 L BUC 1 79.83 79.83 15.17 2 DETERGENT 1.8 KG BUC 2 12.61 25.21 4.79 3 CLIN PULVERIZATOR BUC 7 5.04 35.29 6.71 4 MATURA PVC+COADA LEMN BUC 3 6.30 18.91 3.59 5 FARAS +COADA BUC 3 5.88 17.65 3.35 6 GALEATA STORCATOR ECHIPATA BUC 2 19.33 38.66 7.34 7 ASEVI 1 L BUC 6 8.40 50.42 9.58 8 PRONTO PARCHET BUC 6 10.92 65.55 12.45 9 PRONTO SPRAY BUC 3 11.76 35.29 6.71 10 DOMESTOS 0.750 ML BUC 6 5.46 32.77 6.23 11 ODORIZANT WC BUC 4 5.88 23.53 4.47 12 FAIRY DETERGENT VASE 0.500 ML BUC 4 3.78 15.13 2.87 13 VANISH 1 L BUC 4 10.08 40.34 7.66 14 SACI MENAJ 35 L BUC 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 15 CLOR 1 L BUC 3 1.68 5.04 0.96 16 CILIT PIATRA PULVERIZATOR BUC 6 12.61 75.63 14.37 17 ALCOOL SANITAR BUC 6 4.20 25.21 4.79 18 INSECTICID RAID BUC 2 10.08 20.17 3.83 19 PERIE WC PVC BUC 2 5.88 11.76 2.24 20 LAVETE BBC BUC 100 1.26 126.05 23.95 21 MR. PROPER 1 L BUC 6 7.56 45.38 8.62 22 PRONTO GRESIE BUC 4 10.92 43.70 8.30 23 MATURI SORG BUC 3 8.40 25.21 4.79 24 LAC NUC 0.750 ML CUT 3 13.45 40.34 7.66
